NRS Medical College and Hospital

Kolkata- 700 014

List of shortlisted candidates eligible for examination for the post of Lab Technician under NHM to be posted at NRSMCH Blood

Centre.

Sl Application Name of the Father's Name Phone No. of Email id
No. | Acknowledgment Candidate the Candidate
No.
1 3022 Amrita Chakraborty Sachindra Kumar Chakraborty 7278431974 | amrita.chakrabortyl111@gmail.com
2 3019 Surajit Das Late Suranjan Das 8927020317 surajitdas89270@gmail.com
3 2919 Manoranjan Singha Hrishikesh Singha 9775203718 singhamanoranjan31@gmail.com
4 2920 Bidhan Chandra Roy Pratap Kumar Roy 9733707371 bidhan.ch.roy7@gmail.com
5 2923 Shraya Jha Dehasis Jha 9932470202 shraya0610@gmail.com
6 3012 Sufiya Khatun Asadul Islam 6296991360 sufiyakhatun1995@gmail.com
¥ 3013 Brotati Chattopadhyay Subhash Chattopadhyay 9083417811 bratatichattopadhyayl5@gmail.com
8 2536 Pranati Maity Pravakar Maity 9875593526 pranati93maity@gmail.com
9 2535 Rahul Moyra Late Shyamal Moyra 7980787597 rahulmoyra97 @gmail.com
10 2592 Piyali Mondal Susanta Karmakar 8906383716 piyalimondal618@gmail.com
Karmakar
11 2537 Somnath Maiti Gour Hari Maiti 9123935581 somnathmaitie06@gmail.com
12 2543 Souvik Pal Joydeb Pal 7872628616 souvikpal057@gmail.com
13 2528 Wasim Ansari Mushtaque Ansari 9093263307 wa834387@gmail.com
14 2584 Tanusri Dhar Tarak Nath Dhar 7980331129 tanusri.dhar101@gmail.com
15 2687 Sanjukta Paul Mrityunjoy Paul 8961658008 sanjuktapaul020@gmail.com
16 2638 Md Abdul Aziz Md. Abdul Alim 8777476629 mdabdulaziz7913@gmail.com
17 2672 Joydeepta Biswas Janardan Biswas 7063257172 biswasjoydeepta95@gmail.com
18 2647 Nilanjana Sen Biswajit Sen 7044470626 nilanjanasen65@gmail.com
19 2790 Aditi Adhikari Madan Gopal Adhikari 8001754571 adtadhikariel@gmail.com
20 2786 Anup Kumar Bagani Adwaita Kumar Bagani 8116210839 anupbagani96@gmail.com
21 2793 Suprakash Changder Shambhu Changder 7980555622 suprakashchangder2016@gmail.com

=




22 2891 Sahanaz Parvin Hasmatulla Halder 8927679603 psahanaz38@gmail.com

23 2896 Beena Prajapati Jagdhari Prajapati 9064729948 beena398@gmail.com

24 2898 Susmita Chowdhury Subhendu Chowdhury 8617497614 csusmita996@gmail.com

25 2844 Animesh Samanta Jagannath Samanta 8538011992 animeshsamanta541@gmail.com

26 2892 Rathin Bhowmik Ananda Bhowmik 8777753475 rathinbhowmik20@gmail.com

27 2902 Santu Das Sambhu Lal Das 8910445914 santul121019@gmail.com

28 3130 Swapan Rana Narayan Chandra Rana 8207290024 swapanranal996@gmail.com

29 3119 Tanusree Paul Swapan Paul 9874887225 tanusreepaul46@gmail.com

30 3116 Md Mannan Hossain Late Israil Hoque 8972535479 mannanh906@gmail.com

31 3146 Tanmoy Gharami Mahadeb Gharami 7003798612 tanmay.polton@gmail.com

32 3157 Kuntal Samanta Asit Kumar Samanta 7980023281 kuntalsamanta96@gmail.com

33 3139 Partha Sarathi Das Dhananjoy Das 6295152816 parthad902173@gmail.com

34 3042 Gour Hari Maity Gostha Behari Maiti 9732603448 gourharimaitil0@gmail.com

35 3111 Animesh Samanta Asto Samanta 9064474487 iamasam@gmail.com

36 3044 Dipankar Bera Manas Bera 9933143910 dipu.bera94@gmail.com

37 3168 Kaustav Karmakar Ananda Karmakar 8777810971 kaustavkarmakar007@gmail.com

38 3102 Subhankar Jana Prabir Jana 8759990779 suvojana303@gmail.com

39 3043 Bina Khatun Mosior Rahaman 8768066916 khatunbina97 @gmail.com

40 3106 Kushal Saw Srikanta Saw 7872885881 kushalsawl@gmail.com

41 3045 Rimpa Adak Sunil Adak 7550985565 rimpaadaak149@gmail.com

42 3092 Abhishek Raj Bijendra Kumar Mandal 8709850512 arabhishekraj.rajd5@gmail.com

43 3108 Amin Mir Samir Mir 7548061109 / amin.mir.dmlt@gmail.com
9564843046

44 3047 Sumana Samanta Tapan Kumar Samanta 8942974789 sumanasamanta6295@gmail.com

45 3117 Payel Bose Pabitra Bose 7908171415 payelbose8@gmail.com

46 3091 Gangotri Kumari Bilash Das 6289599286 gangotri684@gmail.com

47 3098 Rojina Khatun Rosid Ali Molla 8327541478 rojinal0296@gmail.com

48 3123 Rajarshi Debnath Parimal Debnath 8240282989 / rajarshideb111@gmail.com
9932056847

49 3054 Saptarshi Sarkar Samir Sarkar 9748106536 saptarshisarkar12@gmail.com




Details of Examination Schedule for the post of Lab Technician
under NHM to be posted at NRSMCH Blood Bank.

> Theoretical Examination and Oral Examination will be held on 10.03.2021
(Wednesday),

Venue: E class Room, 9" Floor of Academy Building
NRS Medical College, Kolkata
138, A.J C Bose Road, Kolkata-14

> Time Schedule of Theoretical Examination:From 11:00a.m to 12:30a.m
Time of Reporting- 10:30 am

> Oral Examination will be held from 1:30 p.m. onwards.
Time of Reporting — 1:15 pm
e Admit Card will be sent to their individual E Mail ID

e Without Admit Card no one will be allowed for examination.



